
MCFL Branches: 
Administration
3501 Civic Center Drive, #414 
San Rafael 94903 415.473.3220 
Library@marincounty.org

Anne T. Kent California Room 
3501 Civic Center Drive, #427 
San Rafael 94903 415.473.7419

Bolinas Library 
14 Wharf Road  
[Mail: PO Box 508] 
Bolinas 94924   415.868.1171

Civic Center Library
3501 Civic Center Drive, #427 
San Rafael 94903 415.473.6057

Corte Madera Library
707 Meadowsweet Drive 
Corte Madera 94925 415.924.3515

Fairfax Library
2097 Sir Francis Drake Blvd. 
Fairfax 94930  415.453.8151

Inverness Library 
15 Park Avenue  
[Mail: PO Box 160] 
Inverness 94937    415.669.1288

Marin City Library 
164 Donahue Street 
Marin City 94965 415.332.6158

Novato Library 
1720 Novato Blvd. 
Novato 94947  415.473.2050

Point Reyes Station Library
11431 State Route One 
[Mail: PO Box 1330]
Point Reyes Station 94956   
    415.663.8375

South Novato Library
931 C Street 
Novato 94949   415.506.3165

Stinson Beach Library 
3521 Shoreline Highway 
[Mail: PO Box 578]
Stinson Beach 94970  415.868.0252

Outreach Services:
Bookmobile
3501 Civic Center Drive, #414 
San Rafael 94903  415.473.7544

F.L.A.G.ship
 Families Learning and Growing  
    415.497.1666

Library Beyond Walls
Homebound Delivery Program
11431 State Route One 
[Mail: PO Box 1330]
Point Reyes Station 94956       
    415.663.8818

MCFL West Marin Literacy Services
11431 State Route One 
[PO Box 363]
Point Reyes Station 94956   
    415.663.1849

Other MARINet Libraries: 
Belvedere-Tiburon Library  
1501 Tiburon Blvd. 
Tiburon 94920  415.789.2665

College of Marin, Kentfield Library  
Learning Resources Center, 2nd Floor 
835 College Avenue 
Kentfield 94904  415.485.9656

College of Marin, Indian Valley  
1800 Ignacio Blvd.  
Main Building, 1st Floor, Room 124 
Novato 94949   
           415.883.2211, Ext. 8505

Dominican University Library 
50 Acacia Avenue 
San Rafael 94901 415.485.3251 

Larkspur Public Library 
400 Magnolia Avenue 
Larkspur 94939  415.927.5005 

Mill Valley Public Library 
375 Throckmorton Avenue 
Mill Valley 94941 415.389.4292

San Anselmo Library 
110 Tunstead Avenue 
San Anselmo 94960 415.258.4656 

San Rafael Public Library 
1100 E Street 
San Rafael 94901 415.485.3323

Pickleweed Library (San Rafael) 
50 Canal Street 
San Rafael 94901 415.485.3483

Sausalito Public Library 
420 Litho Street 
Sausalito 94965  415.289.4121 

Check out our free eBooks at: marinlibrary.org/downloads 
and visit us at: marinlibrary.org



Loan Periods 
•  Books, magazines, CDs, and language  
    instruction DVDs   3 weeks
•  Feature DVDs    1 week
•  Lucky Day Collection – books  1 week
•  Lucky Day Collection – DVDs  3 days

Many materials may be renewed. Please ask staff for details.

Check Outs 

With your library card you may check out up to:
•  Books      50
•  Audiobooks, Music CDs   10 each 
•  DVDs     15 each

Overdue Fees

•  Adult books, DVDs, CDs, and periodicals $.25 per day

Damage and Replacement Fees
•  Materials lost or damaged beyond use list price + $6
•  Replace CD and DVD cases  $3
•  Lost or damaged parts  
    of multi-part audio set   $10 per disc
•  Magazines    list price

Maximum Overdue Fees
•  All adult materials   $6 per item

Loans from Other Libraries
•  MARINet    free 
•  Link+     free
•  Interlibrary Loan    $5*
•  Magazine articles   $1*
*lending library may charge additonal fees

Library Cards
•  Library card    free
•  Out of state visitor card (valid for 3 months) $10

Other Services
•  Photocopies    $.15 per page
•  Printing: B&W- 5 free per day, after $.15 per page
•  Printing: color    $1 per page
•  Microform copies    $.15 per page
•  Obituary/Newspaper Article Request $10
•  Digital services, California Room  please inquire
•  Meeting room rental   $25
•  Bank returned check   $25
•  Test monitoring at the Civic Center  $25

Marin County Free Libraries

Bolinas Library

Civic Center Library

Corte Madera Library

Fairfax Library

Inverness Library

Marin City Library

Novato Library

Point Reyes Library

South Novato Library

Stinson Beach Library

City and Town Public Libraries

Belvedere-Tiburon Library

Larkspur Library

Mill Valley Library

San Anselmo Library

San Rafael Library

Pickleweed Library, San Rafael

Sausalito Library

Monday

10-6

10-6

10-9

10-9

3-9

1-9

10-9

10-6

Closed

10-6

10-6

10-7

10-9

10-8

1-8

Closed

10-9

Tuesday

Closed

10-9

10-9

10-9

10-6

1-9

10-9

2-9

Noon-8

1-9

10-9

10-7

10-9

10-8

10-8

1-8

10-9

Wednesday

10-6

10-6

10-9

10-9

10-6

10-6

10-9

Closed

10-5

Closed

10-9

10-7

10-9

10-8

10-8

1-8

10-9

Thursday

1-9

10-9

10-9

10-9

Closed

10-6

10-9

2-9

Noon-8

Closed

10-9

10-7

10-9

10-5

10-8

11-8

10-9

Friday

Closed

10-6

Closed

Noon-5

3-6

Noon-5

Closed

10-2

Noon-5

10-6

10-5

10-5

Noon-6

10-5

10-5

11-5

10-5

Saturday

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-6

10-1

10-5

10-5

10-2

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

11-5

10-5

Sunday

Closed

Closed

Noon-5

Closed

Closed

Noon-5

Noon-5

Closed

Closed

Closed

Noon-5

Closed

1-5

Closed

1-5

Closed

Noon-5

Hours of Service for MARINet Libraries
 Visit us at: marinlibrary.org

Lending Services & Fees for Marin County Free Library

Enjoy our lending services with an account balance of up to $10.  
Check out our free eBooks at: marinlibrary.org/downloads Owner: ADM updated 01-09-2017


