

#### **MCFL Branches:**

Administration

3501 Civic Center Drive, #414

San Rafael 94903 415.473.3220

Library@marincounty.org

Anne T. Kent California Room

3501 Civic Center Drive, #427

San Rafael 94903 415.473.7419

**Bolinas Library** 

14 Wharf Road

[Mail: PO Box 508]

Bolinas 94924 415.868.1171

**Civic Center Library** 

3501 Civic Center Drive, #427

San Rafael 94903 415.473.6057

**Corte Madera Library** 

707 Meadowsweet Drive

Corte Madera 94925 415.924.3515

**Fairfax Library** 

2097 Sir Francis Drake Blvd.

Fairfax 94930 415.453.8151

**Inverness Library** 

15 Park Avenue

[Mail: PO Box 160]

Inverness 94937 415.669.1288

**Marin City Library** 

164 Donahue Street

Marin City 94965 415.332.6158

**Novato Library** 

1720 Novato Blvd.

Novato 94947 415.473.2050

**Point Reyes Station Library** 

11431 State Route One

[Mail: PO Box 1330]

Point Reyes Station 94956

415.663.8375

**South Novato Library** 

931 C Street

Novato 94949 415.506.3165

**Stinson Beach Library** 

3521 Shoreline Highway

[Mail: PO Box 578]

Stinson Beach 94970 415.868.0252

### **Outreach Services:**

**Bookmobile** 

3501 Civic Center Drive, #414

San Rafael 94903 415.473.7544

F.L.A.G.ship

Families Learning and Growing

415.497.1666

**Library Beyond Walls** 

Homebound Delivery Program

11431 State Route One

[Mail: PO Box 1330]

Point Reves Station 94956

415.663.8818

**MCFL West Marin Literacy Services** 

11431 State Route One

[PO Box 363]

Point Reyes Station 94956

415.663.1849

#### Other MARINet Libraries:

**Belvedere-Tiburon Library** 

1501 Tiburon Blvd.

Tiburon 94920 415.789.2665

College of Marin, Kentfield Library Learning Resources Center, 2nd Floor

835 College Avenue

Kentfield 94904 415.485.9656

College of Marin, Indian Valley

1800 Ignacio Blvd.

Main Building, 1st Floor, Room 124

Novato 94949

415.883.2211, Ext. 8505

**Dominican University Library** 

50 Acacia Avenue

San Rafael 94901 415.485.3251

**Larkspur Public Library** 

400 Magnolia Avenue

Larkspur 94939 415.927.5005

Mill Valley Public Library

375 Throckmorton Avenue

Mill Valley 94941 415.389.4292

San Anselmo Library

110 Tunstead Avenue

San Anselmo 94960 415.258.4656

San Rafael Public Library

1100 E Street

San Rafael 94901 415.485.3323

**Pickleweed Library (San Rafael)** 

50 Canal Street

San Rafael 94901 415.485.3483

**Sausalito Public Library** 

420 Litho Street

Sausalito 94965 415.289.4121



## **Hours of Service for MARINet Libraries**

Visit us at: marinlibrary.org

Marin County Free Libraries	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Bolinas Library	10-6	Closed	10-6	1-9	Closed	10-5	Closed
Civic Center Library	10-6	10-9	10-6	10-9	10-6	10-5	Closed
Corte Madera Library	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-9	Closed	10-5	Noon-5
Fairfax Library	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-9	Noon-5	10-6	Closed
Inverness Library	3-9	10-6	10-6	Closed	3-6	10-1	Closed
Marin City Library	1-9	1-9	10-6	10-6	Noon-5	10-5	Noon-5
Novato Library	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-9	Closed	10-5	Noon-5
Point Reyes Library	10-6	2-9	Closed	2-9	10-2	10-2	Closed
South Novato Library	Closed	Noon-8	10-5	Noon-8	Noon-5	10-5	Closed
Stinson Beach Library	10-6	1-9	Closed	Closed	10-6	10-5	Closed

City and Town Public Libraries							
Belvedere-Tiburon Library	10-6	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-5	10-5	Noon-5
Larkspur Library	10-7	10-7	10-7	10-7	10-5	10-5	Closed
Mill Valley Library	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-9	Noon-6	10-5	1-5
San Anselmo Library	10-8	10-8	10-8	10-5	10-5	10-5	Closed
San Rafael Library	1-8	10-8	10-8	10-8	10-5	10-5	1-5
Pickleweed Library, San Rafael	Closed	1-8	1-8	11-8	11-5	11-5	Closed
Sausalito Library	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-9	10-5	10-5	Noon-5

# **Lending Services & Fees for Marin County Free Library**

**Maximum Overdue Fees** 

• Microform copies

• Meeting room rental

• Bank returned check

• Obituary/Newspaper Article Request

• Test monitoring at the Civic Center

• Digital services, California Room

Books, magazines, CDs, and language		<ul> <li>All adult materials</li> </ul>	\$6 per item
<ul><li>instruction DVDs</li><li>Feature DVDs</li><li>Lucky Day Collection – books</li></ul>	3 weeks 1 week 1 week	Loans from Other Libraries  • MARINet	free
<ul> <li>Lucky Day Collection – DVDs</li> </ul>	3 days	<ul><li>Link+</li><li>Interlibrary Loan</li></ul>	free \$5*
Many materials may be renewed. Please ask	staff for details.	Magazine articles	\$1*
Check Outs		*lending library may charge additonal fees	
With your library card you may check out up	to:	Library Cards	
<ul><li>Books</li></ul>	50	Library card	free
Audiobooks, Music CDs     DVDs	10 each	• Out of state visitor card (valid for 3 months)	\$10
• DVDs	15 each	Other Services	
Overdue Fees		<ul> <li>Photocopies</li> </ul>	\$.15 per page
• Adult books, DVDs, CDs, and periodicals	\$.25 per day	<ul> <li>Printing: B&amp;W- 5 free per day, after</li> </ul>	\$.15 per page
Damage and Replacement Fees		<ul><li>Printing: color</li></ul>	\$1 per page

Enjoy our lending services with an account balance of up to \$10. Check out our free eBooks at: marinlibrary.org/downloads

list price + \$6

\$10 per disc

list price

\$3

**Loan Periods** 

**Damage and Replacement Fees** 

• Replace CD and DVD cases

• Lost or damaged parts

Magazines

of multi-part audio set

• Materials lost or damaged beyond use

\$.15 per page

please inquire

\$10

\$25

\$25

\$25